ek

>

Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

May 16, 2022
7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum All
District Conservationist Report/office update Bob
Meeting Venue All
Minutes All
Workshops Sue
MA Envirothon Sue
EEA Grant Review Sue
2023 Grant Proposal All
Treasurer’s Report All

- Plant sale

- Debit card

- Bank
Budget All
Long Range Plan * All
New Business All

Upcoming Events:

EEA Contract Extension deadline, early May
EEA Grant LOI deadline, May 27, 2022 3:.00 PM

7:00

7:05

7:20

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:50

8:05

8:15

8:40

8:50

8:55

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting June 20, 2022 7:00 PM

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT






