

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda May 16, 2022 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00		
District Conservationist Report/office update	Bob	7:05		
Meeting Venue	All	7:20		
Minutes	All	7:30		
Workshops	Sue	7:35		
MA Envirothon	Sue	7:45		
EEA Grant Review	Sue	7:50		
2023 Grant Proposal	All	8:05		
Treasurer's Report - Plant sale - Debit card - Bank	All	8:15		
Budget	All	8:40		
Long Range Plan *	All	8:50		
New Business	All	8:55		
Upcoming Events: EEA Contract Extension dea	ng Events: EEA Contract Extension deadline, early May			

Upcoming Events: EEA Contract Extension deadline, early May

EEA Grant LOI deadline, May 27, 2022 3:00 PM Board of Supervisor's Meeting June 20, 2022 7:00 PM